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Lausanne Distance Meet #1
Cossonay, 17.10.2021

Epreuve 2 Messieurs, 400m Libre Cat. générale
17.10.2021 - 9:25 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2019

Rang AN Temps Pts

Kids

1. BACKHAUS, Stefan 11 Lausanne Natation 5:51.03 221
50m: 38.68 38.68 150m: 2:06.68 44.18 250m: 3:35.75 44.72 350m: 5:06.72 45.36

100m: 1:22.50 43.82 200m: 2:51.03 44.35 300m: 4:21.36 45.61 400m: 5:51.03 44.31

2. GOBAT, Achille 11 Lausanne Natation 6:28.95 162
50m: 41.14 41.14 150m: 2:18.04 48.15 250m: 3:57.96 49.77 350m: 5:33.74 46.71

100m: 1:29.89 48.75 200m: 3:08.19 50.15 300m: 4:47.03 49.07 400m: 6:28.95 55.21

3. BARBOSA, Manuel 11 Lausanne Natation 6:47.84 140
50m: 42.28 42.28 150m: 2:27.39 53.15 250m: 4:12.07 52.48 350m: 5:57.24 53.57

100m: 1:34.24 51.96 200m: 3:19.59 52.20 300m: 5:03.67 51.60 400m: 6:47.84 50.60

4. SORENSEN, Asger 11 Lausanne Natation 8:00.90 85
50m: 50.50 50.50 150m: 2:54.75 1:03.50 250m: 4:58.33 1:00.25 350m: 7:02.22 58.97

100m: 1:51.25 1:00.75 200m: 3:58.08 1:03.33 300m: 6:03.25 1:04.92 400m: 8:00.90 58.68

5. BAJRAMI, Ensar 11 Lausanne Natation 8:01.11 85
50m: 49.14 49.14 150m: 2:52.18 1:02.40 250m: 4:59.71 1:03.10 350m: 7:07.53 1:03.14

100m: 1:49.78 1:00.64 200m: 3:56.61 1:04.43 300m: 6:04.39 1:04.68 400m: 8:01.11 53.58

Age Group

1. GUMY, Naël 08 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 4:47.91 400
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:43.73 36.64 250m: 2:54.91 54.00 350m: 4:12.34 37.58

100m: 1:07.09 35.40 200m: 2:00.91 17.18 300m: 3:34.76 39.85 400m: 4:47.91 35.57

2. CHALENDARD, Marius 09 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 5:11.71 315
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:51.82 40.19 250m: 3:11.74 40.03 350m: 4:31.82 40.23

100m: 1:11.63 38.21 200m: 2:31.71 39.89 300m: 3:51.59 39.85 400m: 5:11.71 39.89

3. FALLOT, Loïc 09 Lausanne Natation 5:32.65 259
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:59.98 43.00 250m: 3:25.45 42.90 350m: 4:51.98 43.03

100m: 1:16.98 41.18 200m: 2:42.55 42.57 300m: 4:08.95 43.50 400m: 5:32.65 40.67

4. BOHRER, Gabriel 10 Lausanne Natation 5:49.68 223
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:05.39 45.39 250m: 3:35.00 45.32 350m: 5:05.68 45.72

100m: 1:20.00 42.64 200m: 2:49.68 44.29 300m: 4:19.96 44.96 400m: 5:49.68 44.00

5. HONSBERGER, Dario 08 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 5:50.78 221
50m: 40.83 40.83 150m: 2:08.00 43.67 250m: 3:36.58 44.97 350m: 5:07.00 45.07

100m: 1:24.33 43.50 200m: 2:51.61 43.61 300m: 4:21.93 45.35 400m: 5:50.78 43.78

6. CASCIANA, Leonardo 09 Lausanne Natation 5:53.81 215
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:06.96 45.45 250m: 3:39.92 47.65 350m: 5:12.32 45.37

100m: 1:21.51 43.97 200m: 2:52.27 45.31 300m: 4:26.95 47.03 400m: 5:53.81 41.49

7. GOBAT, Tanguy 09 Lausanne Natation 6:14.94 181
50m: 40.09 40.09 150m: 2:19.66 52.87 250m: 3:53.12 49.53 350m: 5:29.19 47.78

100m: 1:26.79 46.70 200m: 3:03.59 43.93 300m: 4:41.41 48.29 400m: 6:14.94 45.75

8. TALAMON, Jason 08 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 6:33.17 157
50m: 39.96 39.96 150m: 2:16.67 50.25 250m: 4:00.14 51.68 350m: 5:42.57 50.40

100m: 1:26.42 46.46 200m: 3:08.46 51.79 300m: 4:52.17 52.03 400m: 6:33.17 50.60

9. RUIZ, Arnaud 09 Lausanne Natation 6:36.45 153
50m: 43.31 43.31 150m: 2:22.60 50.47 250m: 4:05.10 51.75 350m: 5:48.10 51.83

100m: 1:32.13 48.82 200m: 3:13.35 50.75 300m: 4:56.27 51.17 400m: 6:36.45 48.35
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Epreuve 2, Messieurs, 400m Libre

Youth

1. BELMOKHTAR, Walid 06 CN Sion 4:43.25 420
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:39.43 35.29 250m: 2:52.25 36.89 350m: 4:06.75 37.11

100m: 1:04.14 34.11 200m: 2:15.36 35.93 300m: 3:29.64 37.39 400m: 4:43.25 36.50

2. COTTING, Cyril 06 Morges Natation 4:45.56 410
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:40.89 35.86 250m: 2:54.28 35.24 350m: 4:08.75 37.11

100m: 1:05.03 34.92 200m: 2:19.04 38.15 300m: 3:31.64 37.36 400m: 4:45.56 36.81

3. SIMONELLI, Nicola 07 Morges Natation 4:48.31 398
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:43.53 36.57 250m: 2:57.75 36.61 350m: 4:12.14 37.19

100m: 1:06.96 35.65 200m: 2:21.14 37.61 300m: 3:34.95 37.20 400m: 4:48.31 36.17

4. CORRE, Emmanuel 07 CN Sion 4:49.87 392
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:43.09 37.30 250m: 2:57.55 37.33 350m: 4:13.16 38.40

100m: 1:05.79 35.35 200m: 2:20.22 37.13 300m: 3:34.76 37.21 400m: 4:49.87 36.71

5. ALISONE, Sergio 07 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 5:01.27 349
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:48.17 38.14 250m: 3:05.31 38.64 350m: 4:24.42 39.55

100m: 1:10.03 37.78 200m: 2:26.67 38.50 300m: 3:44.87 39.56 400m: 5:01.27 36.85

6. VAN BOXTEL, Olivier 07 CN Sion 5:19.44 293
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:55.62 41.39 250m: 3:18.19 41.07 350m: 4:40.69 40.36

100m: 1:14.23 39.54 200m: 2:37.12 41.50 300m: 4:00.33 42.14 400m: 5:19.44 38.75

7. RIESS, Max 07 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 6:07.12 193
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:10.28 46.41 250m: 3:45.28 48.01 350m: 5:20.83 47.52

100m: 1:23.87 45.11 200m: 2:57.27 46.99 300m: 4:33.31 48.03 400m: 6:07.12 46.29

8. BANGERTER, Jonas 07 CN Yverdon 6:13.03 184
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 2:05.35 47.22 250m: 3:42.35 49.40 350m: 5:24.31 50.86

100m: 1:18.13 42.75 200m: 2:52.95 47.60 300m: 4:33.45 51.10 400m: 6:13.03 48.72

Elite

1. BAILLOD, Julien 80 CN Nyon 4:42.87 422
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:44.91 36.40 250m: 2:57.69 36.50 350m: 4:09.12 35.28

100m: 1:08.51 35.75 200m: 2:21.19 36.28 300m: 3:33.84 36.15 400m: 4:42.87 33.75

2. WULLIAMOZ, Zacharie 05 CN Yverdon 5:10.99 317
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:51.09 39.70 250m: 3:11.57 40.68 350m: 4:34.17 41.36

100m: 1:11.39 38.68 200m: 2:30.89 39.80 300m: 3:52.81 41.24 400m: 5:10.99 36.82


